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7 CENTRAETAPA TRINCA FERRO FIBRA ITAJUBA/MG 01/09/2019

N .

Nome
TERROR
NATIVO
SHEREKHAN
PUREZA
MEGA SENA
LENDA URBANA

SAMURA
TALIBAN
SINISTRO
BANDIDO
GLOBO DA MORTE
FEDERAL
TROVAO
EXECUTIVO
MIXARIA

Anilha
302903
490883
464561
135279
180444
088120
051599
112815
046291
015671
271509
011396
147949
079100
149703

Dono
NAU
JORGE
VANDO
FERNANDO
MARIO REZENDE
TIAGO BATISTA
HUALYSON/ADRIANO
MAURI
EDIMAR
EDUARDO
CLEITON
MICHAEL
ADRIANO
SIMAO
BENEDITO RAIMUNDO

Cidade

Soi Torneios

10/15 min Pontos

0/144 30
0/142 28
0/132 0

0/117 0

0/116 22
0/116 20
0/115 18
0/114 16
0/104 14
0/102 12
0/101 10
0/88 8

0/81 16
0/81 14
0/74 12
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www.centraltorneios.com.br
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